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NAME

[CADIES RECURVE

PAT SPRAGG
YVONNE WADE
LINDA BENEE
GERI SHAPER
WENDIE STEVENS
MARION SAVILLE
TRACY SHERMAN
MARION SAVILLE
LEIGE BESCHOREN
9 MARY MARTIN

10 LOUISE JOY

11 DAWN TOLSON

12 KATE MAJOR
JULIE STOCK
KERRY HODDER
LINDA ROBERTS
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[GENTS COMPOUND

NEIL WAKELIN
JAMES SINCLAIR
WARREN STROUD
MITCH VAUGHAN
PAUL BISHOP
MARTIN JOY
STEVE SPRAGG
HARRY GROVE
STEVE SPRAGG
ARTHUR TOY

10 HARRY SHAW

11 DICK SALMON

12 JAMES KING

13 GRAHAM PALLETT
GRAHAM PALLETT
VIC DRAWBRIDGE
PETER SHERRIFF
MARK HAMMOND
TIM NASH
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[GENTS LONGBOW

PAUL WHITEMAN
DENNIS FOSTER
PAUL CLARK
TERRY RIDDICK
MARTIN TILDEN
TONY MAHER
PAUL SIGGINS
ALAN GOODSMAN

0O~NOO O WNPRE

[GENTS BAREBOW

1 MARC LAWRENCE
2 STEVE PRICE
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CLUB

OAKFIELD
BURNTWOOL
CADAC
NOAK HILL
MAYFLOWER
ARDLEIGH
RAYDON HALL
ARDLEIGH
BLACK STAG
NOAK HILL
NOAK HILL
WEST ESSEX
WEST ESSEX
WEST ESSEX
MAYFLOWER
OAKFIELD

GRAMPION SUFFOLK
WEST ESSEX
RAYLEIGH
MAYFLOWER
NOAK HILL
NOAK HILL
OAKFIELD
ALBEMARLE
OAKFIELD
ALBEMARLE
SOUTHEND
ALBEMARLE
CADAC
MAYFLOWER
MAYFLOWER
RAYLEIGH
CADAC
SOUTHEND
MAYFLOWER

BLACK STAG
ABBEY

CTR

GRAYS POWER
HOLDENS
OAKFIELD
BLACK STAG
HOLDENS

NOAK HILL
NOAK HILL
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SCORE

535
529
514
504
500
483
480
479
473
441
404
355
345
RTRD
DNS
DNS

574
570
568
554
538
535
535
534
533
531
521
520
520
481
444

RTRD
DNS
DNS
DNS

379
373
369
324
289
288
249
156

342
328

2ND SHOOT

2ND SHOOT

2ND SHOOT

NAME

[CADIES COMPOUNE

JENNY STROUD
JOAN IKEL

PAT SPRAGG
CHARLOTTE PUDNEY
ANNA KING

MARION WONFOR
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[CADIES LONGBOW

1 HELEN WATERHOUSE

[GENTS RECURVE JUNIOR ]

1 MICHAEL MARKHAN
2 ARJUN KHARPAL
MICHAEL MARKHAM
ROBERT RUSSELL
ANDREW DEVLIN
EDWARD KEARSE
TYLER POWELL
STEPHEN HORNE
BEN BROWN

JOE FULLBROOK
DECLAN STORRAR
JOE BENORTHAN
DAVID SHERMAN
GREG MYERS
JAMES HOWELL
LAURIE CLARKE
CAIUS AlJIZ
MATTHEW BAKER
LEWIS TYSON
REECE POWELL
ADAM JONES

DEAN TYSON
JAMES CUNNIGHAM
RYAN ALTHORPE
DANE BENNETT
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[CADIES RECURVE JUNIOF |

REBECCA WILLSON
EMILY READER
DAISEY CLARKE
MYFANWY REYNOLDS
AISHLING MAHER
ZOE SMITH

SIOBHAN MAHER
LOUISE DEVLIN
STEPHANIE BETTIS

10 JESSICA TOLSON

11 ANASTASIA REYNOLDS

O©oOoO~NOOUA~WNEPER

CLUB

RAYLEIGH
OAKFIELD
OAKFIELD
MAYFLOWER
CADAC
SOUTHEND

BLACK STAG

MAYFLOWER
HNA
MAYFLOWER
GRAMPION SUFFOLK
OAKFIELD
CADAC
RAYLEIGH
MAYFLOWER
RAYLEIGH
RAYLEIGH
RAYLEIGH
BURNTWOOD
RAYDON HALL
RAYLEIGH
RAYLEIGH
BURNTWOOD
RAYLEIGH
GIPPING VALLEY
GRAYS POWER
RAYLEIGH
WEST ESSEX
GRAYS POWER
GRAYS POWER
RAYDON HALL
SOUTHEND

HNA
RAYLEIGH
CTR

ASCHAM
OAKFIELD
GRAYS POWER
OAKFIELD
OAKFIELD
HNA

WEST ESSEX
ASCHAM
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9'S SCORE
48 540
42 539
46 539
41 535
37 494
0 DNS
4 383
25 526
19 519
20

18 508
15 501
24 497
18 492
9 478
12 466
17 449
8 444
8 420
12 387
5 369
5 369
7 355
4 335
3 319
3 310
4 278
1 220
1 101
0 42
0 RTRD
0 DNS
16 475
13 455
8 410
9 402
12 356
15 343
7 343
2 317
7 307
3 301
1 178
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514 2ND SHOOT
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NAME CLUB
GENTS COMPOUND JUNIOR

GEORGE FENTON MAYFLOWER
LADIES COMPOUND JUNIOF,

SOPHIE BROWN RAYLEIGH
|VISITOR GENTS RECURVE |

PAUL SMITH CROWN
KEITH ADAMS cmMo
MATHEW MEADOWS CHILTON
PHILIP HODGKINS CHILTON

DAVE ROBINSON GREEN DRAGON
IAN LARKE GREEN DRAGON

|VISITOR LADIES RECURVE |

JACKIE GOULD CROWN
BARBERA WILLIAMS STORTFORD
ANITA BAILEY LEAVES GREEN

JO SHEPPARD GREEN DRAGON
SAMANTHA MEADOWS CHILTON
RACHEL ELVIDGE CHILTON

[VISITOR JUNIOR GENTS RECURVE I

CHRIS WELLS CROWTHORNE
BEN HUSE CROWTHORNE
[VISITOR JUNIOR LADIES RECURVE |

SOPHIE MEERING CROWTHORNE
|VISITOR LADIES COMPOUNC |

THERESA GOWER CANTERBURY
|VISITOR JUNIOR GENTS COMPOUND|

PHILIP GOWER CANTERBURY
PHILIP GOWER CANTERBURY

|VISITOR LONGBOW
MIKE MAHONEY
MIKE MAHONEY

LEAVES GREEN
LEAVES GREEN

MARRIED COUPLES

MRS MARION SAVILLE ARDLEIGH
MR DENNIS SAVILLE ARDLEIGH
MRS SAMANTHA MEADOWS CHILTON
MR MATTHEW MEADOWS CHILTON

MR DAVID ROBINSON
MS JO SHEPPARD

GREEN DRAGON
GREEN DRAGON

MRS DAWN TOLSON WEST ESSEX
MR PAUL TOLSON WEST ESSEX
MRS MARY MARTIN NOAK HILL
MR JOHN MARTIN NOAK HILL

MICK PEARCE31/03/2007

10's

17

13
13

10

12

20

13
14

~

16

9'S

40

20
20
16
22
19
12

33
24
13
14
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22
21

17

25

40
36

18
20
38

16
20

19
14
33

14
21

SCORE

554

327

517
512
497
492
472
418

551
513
502
453
460
441

547
500

492

463

546
540

265
244

483
500
983

460
497
957

472
453
925

355
470
825

441
258
699
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2ND SHOOT

w N

©o~N® O

11
1
1
14
15
16
1
18
1
20
2
2.
2.
24
25

w N

=

©

=

w N

26
2
28
2
30
3
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
3
40
41
42

N}

©

s

©

NAME CLUB
IGENTS RECURVE I

MATTHEW WEBB RACKETTS
DEREK LAWLESS BRAINTREE
MATTHEW WEBB RACKETTS
MICHAEL RICHARDSON ARDLEIGH
DEREK LAWLESS BRAINTREE
BOB RILEY OAKFIELD
BOB RILEY OAKFIELD
MARTIN SKINNER CTR

ROBIN FROST CTR

DAVE COLLINS ARDLEIGH
PETER WALKER BURNTWOOD
JASON ROBERTSON BURNTWOOD
GRAHAM HILL WEST ESSEX
ALEX PURSER MAYFLOWER
DAVID TURNER RAYDON HALL
NIGEL NORRIS MAYFLOWER
TERRY BAKER BURNTWOOD
STEVE ALTHORPE RAYDON HALL
MARK COSGROVE WEST ESSEX
BOB ANDREWS BLACK STAG
ALAN GLADWIN WEST ESSEX
ROGER HAMMOND WEST ESSEX
DENNIS SAVILLE ARDLEIGH
ALEX PURSER MAYFLOWER
LAURENCE EASTON NOAK HILL
MICHAEL JUDD MAYFLOWER
MALCOLM JONES WEST ESSEX

GEORGE GENTRY RACKETTS

ROBERT MARKHAM MAYFLOWER
ALEX PURSER MAYFLOWER
DENNIS SAVILLE ARDLEIGH
MAX ROOM ARDLEIGH
PAUL LEES RAYLEIGH
ANDY REEVES NOAK HILL
PAUL TOLSON WEST ESSEX
MICHAEL FELLOWS BURNTWOOD
DAVID FELLMAN BLUE ARROW
ARTHUR STEELE RACKETTS
ROGER HUTT RACKETTS
ERIC MARMENT NOAK HILL
TOM MAJOR PILGRIM
ALAN MUNSON BLUE ARROW

ROBERT BAKER GIPPING VALLEY

GEORGE BROWN ARDLEIGH
ALBERT FENTON ARDLEIGH
ANDREW SHERMAN RAYDON HALL
JOHN MARTIN NOAK HILL
TOMMY HODDER MAYFLOWER
STEVE ISMAY CADAC

PETER PEARSON GRAYS POWER
STEPHEN PEARSON GRAYS POWER
GERALD RAYNER PRIORY

NEIL SMITH WEST ESSEX

[COMPOUND TEAM

MITCH VAUGHAN MAYFLOWER
GEORGE FENTON MAYFLOWER
CHARLOTTE PUDNEY MAYFLOWER
PAT SPRAGG OAKFIELD
JOAN IKEL OAKFIELD
STEVE SPRAGG OAKFIELD
HARRY GROVE ALBEMARLE
ARTHUR TOY ALBEMARLE
DICK SALMON ALBEMARLE
WARREN STROUD RAYLEIGH
JENNY STROUD RAYLEIGH
SOPHIE BROWN RAYLEIGH
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40
40
41
121

46
42
39
127

40
39
33
112

32
48

88

SCORE

559
557
552
552
546
546
537
536
536
533
532
523
520
517
517
517
516
516
514
513
512
509
500
500
499
494
492
490
487
483
482
472
471
471
470
468
468
456
456
454
454
452
451
446
348
298
258
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

554

554

535
1643

539

539

533
1611

534

531

520
1585

568
540
327
1435
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COUNTY

GENTS RECURVE CHAMPION
GENTS RECURVE 2ND
GENTS RECURVE 3RD
GENTS RECURVE 4TH

LADIES RECURVE CHAMPION
LADIES RECURVE 2ND
LADIES RECURVE 3RD

GENTS COMPOUND CHAMPION
GENTS COMPOUND 2ND
GENTS COMPOUND 3RD

LADIES COMPOUND CHAMPION
LADIES COMPOUND 2ND

LADIES COMPOUND 3RD

GENTS LONGBOW CHAMPION
GENTS LONGBOW 2ND

GENTS LONGBOW 3RD

LADIES LONGBOW CHAMPION
JUNIOR GENTS RECURVE CHAMPION
JUNIOR GENTS RECURVE 2ND
JUNIOR GENTS RECURVE 3RD
JUNIOR LADIES RECURVE CHAMPION
JUNIOR LADIES RECURVE 2ND
JUNIOR LADIES RECURVE 3RD
JUNIOR GENTS COMPOUND CHAMPION
JUNIOR LADIES COMPOUND CHAMPION
GENTS BAREBOW CHAMPION
MARRIED COUPLES CHAMPIONS
MARRIED COUPLES 2ND

MARRIED COUPLES 3RD

RECURVE TEAM CHAMPIONS
RECURVE TEAM 2ND

RECURVE TEAM 3RD

COMPOUND TEAM CHAMPIONS
COMPOUND TEAM 2ND

COMPOUND TEAM 3RD

VISITORS
GENTS RECURVE

LADIES RECURVE

LADIES COMPOUND

GENTS RECURVE JUNIOR

LADIES RECURVE JUNIOR

GENTS COMPOUND JUNIOR

GENTS LONGBOW

MARRIED COUPLE

AGE GOUP MEDAL WINNERS

JUNIOR GENTLEMEN u1s
ule
ul4
u12

JUNIOR LADY u1s

ul6e
u13

AWARDS
MATTHEW WEBB
MICHAEL RICHARDSON
DEREK LAWLESS
BOB RILEY
PAT SPRAGG

YVONNE WADE
LINDA BENEE

NEIL WAKELIN
JAMES SINCLAIR
WARREN STROUD
JENNY STROUD
JOAN IKEL

PAT SPRAGG

PAUL WHITEMAN
DENNIS FOSTER
PAUL CLARK
HELEN WATERHOUSE
MICHAEL MARKHAM
ARJUN KHARPAL
ROBERT RUSSELL
REBECCA WILLSON
EMILY REEDER
DAISEY CLARK
GEORGE FENTON
SOPHIE BROWN
MARC LAWRENCE
MR & MRS SAVILLE
MR & MRS TOLSON
MR & MRS MARTIN
BURNTWOOD
ARDLEIGH
CADAAC
MAYFLOWER
OAKFIELD
ALBEMARLE

PAUL SMITH
JACKIE GOULD
THERESA GOWER
CHRIS WELLS
SOPHIE MEERING
PHILIP GOWER
MIKE MAHONEY

MR & MRS MEADOWS
MS. J SHEPPARD & MR. D ROBINSON

GEORGE FENTON MAYFLOWER
PHIIP GOWER CANTERBURY
JOE BENORTHAN BURNTWOOD
JAMES HOWELL RAYLEIGH
EMILY REEDER RAYLEIGH
SOPHIE MEERING CROWTHORNE
DAISEY CLARK CTR

RACKETTS
ARDLEIGH
BRAINTREE
OAKFIELD
OAKFIELD

BURNTWOOD
CADAC

GRAMPION SUFFOLK
WEST ESSEX
RAYLEIGH
RAYLEIGH
OAKFIELD

OAKFIELD

BLACK STAG

ABBEY

CTR

BLACK STAG
MAYFLOWER

HNA

GRAMPION SUFFOLK
HNA

RAYLEIGH

CTR

MAYFLOWER
RAYLEIGH

NOAK HILL
ARDLEIGH

WEST ESSEX
NOAK HILL

CROWN

CROWN

CANTERBURY

CROWTHORNE

CROWTHORNE

CANTERBURY

LEAVES GREEN

CHILTON

GREEN DRAGON

554

540

369

455

492
410
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11
11
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12
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12

13
13
13
13

NAME

|[RECURVE TEAM

PETER WALKER
YVONNE WADE
JASON ROBERTSON
TERRY BAKER

MICHAEL RICHARDSON
DAVE COLLINS
DENNIS SAVILLE
MARION SAVILLE

GRAHAM HILL
MARK COSGROVE
ALAN GLADWIN
ROGER HAMMOND

MICHAEL MARKHAM
NIGEL NORRIS
ALEX PURSER
WENDIE STEVENS

MATT WEBB
GEORGE GENTRY
ARTHUR STEEELE
ROGER HUTT

BOB RILEY

PAT SPRAGG
ANDREW DEVLIN
AISHLING MAHER

GERI SHAPER
LAURENCE EASTON
ANDY REEVES
ERIC MARMENT

DAVID TURNER
STEVE ALTHORPE
TRACY SHERMAN
DAVID SHERMAN

TYLER POWELL
PAUL LEES
BEN BROWN
EMILY REEDER

MATTHEW MEADOWS
PHILIP HODGKINS
SAMANTHA MEADOWS
RACHEL ELVIDGE

MARTIN SKINNER
ROBIN FROST
DAISEY CLARK
PAUL CLARK

BOB ANDREWS
LEIGE BESCHOREN
HELEN WATERHOUSE
PAUL WHITEMAN

ZOE SMITH
TERRY RIDDICK
LEWIS TYSON
DEAN TYSON

CLUB

BURNTWOOD
BURNTWOOD
BURNTWOOD
BURNTWOOD

ARDLEIGH
ARDLEIGH
ARDLEIGH
ARDLEIGH

WEST ESSEX
WEST ESSEX
WEST ESSEX
WEST ESSEX

MAYFLOWER
MAYFLOWER
MAYFLOWER
MAYFLOWER

RACKETTS
RACKETTS
RACKETTS
RACKETTS

OAKFIELD
OAKFIELD
OAKFIELD
OAKFIELD

NOAK HILL
NOAK HILL
NOAK HILL
NOAK HILL

RAYDON HALL
RAYDON HALL
RAYDON HALL
RAYDON HALL

RAYLEIGH
RAYLEIGH
RAYLEIGH
RAYLEIGH

CHILTON
CHILTON
CHILTON
CHILTON

CTR
CTR
CTR
CTR

BLACK STAG
BLACK STAG
BLACK STAG
BLACK STAG

GRAYS POWER
GRAYS POWER
GRAYS POWER
GRAYS POWER

10's

17
17
18
15
67

27
24
12
71
17
11
10
14
52
13
17
11
10
51
32
12
54
16
18
12
47
11
10
30
15
10
34
10
25

46

9'S

24
24
17
20
85

17
19
20
18
74

21
21
22
19
83

25
19
18
21
83

16
14
16
14
60

28
24
15
12
79

17
20
17

62

23
27
24
12
86

18
13
12
16
59

16
22

I

50

19
19
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54

27
15

IS

54

15
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SCORE

532
529
523
516
2100

562
533
500
483
2068

520
514
512
509
2055

526
517
500
500
2043

552
490
456
456
1954

537
535
501
356
1929

504

499

471

454
1928

517
516
480
387
1900

492
471
466
455
1884

497
492
460
413
1862

536
536
410
369
1851

513
473
383
379
1748

343

324

310

101
1078
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SESSION 1 AWARDS

GENTS RECURVE

LADIES RECURVE
JUNIOR GENTS RECURVE
JUNIOR LADIES RECURVE
GENTS COMPOUND
LADIES COMPOUND
LONGBOW

SESSION 2 AWARDS

GENTS RECURVE

LADIES RECURVE
JUNIOR GENTS RECURVE
JUNIOR LADIES RECURVE
GENTS COMPOUND
LADIES COMPOUND

SESSION 3 AWARDS

GENTS RECURVE

GENTS RECURVE

LADIES RECURVE
JUNIOR GENT RECURVE
JUNIOR LADIES RECURVE
GENTS COMPOUND
LADIES COMPOUND

LADY PARAMOUNT PRIZES

GENTLEMEN
LADIES
JUNIOR GENT
JUNIOR LADY

ORGANISER

MR M. D. PEARCE
36 ALBANY ROAD
TILBURY

ESSEX

RM18 7BF

NIGEL NORRIS
MARION SAVILLE
MICHAEL MARKHAM
EMILY REEDER
NEIL WAKELIN
JOAN IKEL

PAUL WHITEMAN

MATT WEBB
JACKIE GOULD
ARJUN KHARPAL
ZOE SMITH
PAUL BISHOP
JENNY STROUD

MARTIN SKINNER
ROBIN FROST
YVONNE WADE
CHRIS WELLS
SOPHIE MEERING
WARREN STROUD
PAT SPRAGG

MICHAEL FELLOWS
LOUISE JOY

DAVID SHERMAN
STEPHANIE BETTIS

SPONSORED BY

MAYFLOWER
ARDLEIGH
MAYFLOWER
RAYLEIGH
GRAMPION SUFFOLK
OAKFIELD

BLACK STAG

RACKETTS
CROWN

HNA

GRAYS POWER
WEST ESSEX
RAYLEIGH

CTR

CTR
BURNTWOOD
CROWTHORNE
CROWTHORNE
RAYLEIGH
OAKFIELD

TIED

BURNTWOOD
NOAK HILL
RAYDON HALL
HNA

LINECUTTER AHEHEHL____

WHEN EVERYTHING COUNTS

www.linecutterarchery.co.uk
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